left hand thread
Stainless Male Clevis Joints Clevis Joints &
Clips
Order No. Size Thread hand d1
tol. H9
l1
±0.5
d2 l2
±0.2
l3
±0.4
l4
±0.2
l5 w1
+0.7|-0.15
w2
+0.5|+0.2
w3
tol. h11
f1
±0.2
r1 Weight
g
R3417.L006 6x12 Left 6 12 M6 44 37 20 15 6 12 12 0.5 0.8 15
R3417.L008 8x16 Left 8 16 M8 57 47 25 20 8 16 16 0.5 0.8 36
R3417.L010 10x20 Left 10 20 M10 69 57 30 25 10 20 20 0.5 0.8 68
R3417.L012 12x24 Left 12 24 M12 82 68 35 30 12 24 24 0.5 0.8 112
R3417.L014 14x28 Left 14 28 M14 94 78 40 35 14 27 27 1.0 1.2 171
R3417.L016 16x32 Left 16 32 M16 108 89 45 40 16 32 32 1.0 1.2 288
R3417.L020 20x40 Left 20 40 M20 134 109 55 50 20 40 40 1.0 1.5 550
R3417
CL
EV
IS